
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31095429 5PSSDB 14.90 4.70 70.03

31095447 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 14.91 4.70 70.08

31095464 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 14.87 4.70 69.89

31095478 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 14.88 4.15 61.75

31095493 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 14.81 4.70 69.61

31095503 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 14.86 4.70 69.84

31095516 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 14.92 4.70 70.12

31095524 P6 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 14.92 5.20 77.58

31095537 P6 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 14.81 4.70 69.61

31095547 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 14.84 4.70 69.75

31095551 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 14.87 4.70 69.89

31095555 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 14.89 4.70 69.98

31095558 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 14.92 4.70 70.12

31095854 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 7PSSDB 14.82 4.70 69.65

31095882 P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 7PSSDB 14.79 4.70 69.51

31095972 P6 - (86316) Hallimore Ranch Det. Basin PH 1 5PSSDB 14.88 3.95 58.78

31095993 P6 - (95213) HARVEST GREEN SECT. 42 5PSSDB 14.85 4.70 69.80

31096022 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 14.87 4.15 61.71

31096051 5PSSDB 14.87 4.30 63.94

1301.64

5% -65.08

SUBTOTAL 1236.56

-$285.57

TOTAL $950.99

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 3/22/2024

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R001994

1179

D162

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43

P6 - (102086) Floor Decor - Sugar Land

Fuel


	03-15-2024 to 03-21-2024



